
SS 304 20-200 LTR.
WATER COOLER 

COOLING
YOUR INDUSTRY
OPTIMISING
YOUR PROCESS

YEARS OF
EXCELLENCE IN
REFRIGERATION
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www.himalyaref.com

ERGONOMIC
DESIGN 

FULL BODY 304
STAINLESS STEEL

GLASS
POCKETSS

S.S. 304
WATER COOLER
20-200 Ltr. 

• ENERGY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR
• ECO FRIENDLY REFRIGERANT
• OVERSIZED CONDENSOR

FEATURES 
• HIGH AMBIENT OPERATABLE
• SILENT OPERATION
• EASY CONTROLS

10 YEARS

BODY 
WARRANTY



www.himalyaref.com

As leads in refrigeration solutions for nearly 35 years now, Himalaya has the best solutions to meet all forms of 
cooling needs. From freezing to cooling applications, our range of commercial & industrial cooling applications is 
amongst the widest in the industry. They needs. with a combination of features to ensure that is a model designed 
for your specific needs.

Water coolers are meant to cool water. But how fast, is what really matters. Especially in places like schools, 
colleges, offices and other corporate and commercial applications where the consumption of water is frequent 
and high. Which is why you need Himalaya Water Coolers.

Thanks to a powerful and rugged compressor, this latest of coolers cool water surprisingly fast, Also, they come 
with an all-stainless steel body, making then more durable, And together with the power saving insulation and a 
comprehensive warranty, these coolers are complete value for money. What’s more, even eco-friendly versions of 
these coolers are available. So you don’t just get cold water, you also get a healthy environment, for years to come.  

From cooling to freezing, the best solutions form HIMALAYA.

Specifications

Model Watt
Cooling Capacity

Glass/house
Storage

Capcty(Ltr).
Power Input
Volt/Hz/Ph

W X D X H
In Inch

No. Of
Connections

Wight Kg
Approx.

150

250

430

430

620

620

960

1250

1250

2000

2000

50

100

200

200

300

300

600

750

750

1125

1125

20

40

60

80

80

100

150

150

225

225

225

HR-WC-10-20

HR-WC-20-40

HR-WC-40-60

HR-WC-40-80

HR-WC-60-80

HR-WC-60-100

HR-WC-120-150

HR-WC-150-150

HR-WC-150-225

HR-WC-225-225

HR-WC-225-225

230v/50hz/1ph

230v/50hz/1ph

230v/50hz/1ph

230v/50hz/1ph

230v/50hz/1ph

230v/50hz/1ph

230v/50hz/1ph

230v/50hz/1ph

230v/50hz/1ph

230v/50hz/1ph

415v/50hz/3ph

17" X 17" X 29" 

20" X 20" X 44"

22: X 22" X 46"

22" X 22" X 51"

22" X 22" X 52"

24" X 24" X 51"

27" X 27" X 53"

27" X 27" X 53"

44" X 29" X 52"

44" X 29" X 52"

44" X 29" X 52"

2+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

3+1

3+1

27

40

46

56

61

71

74

77

89

118

130

Himalaya reserves the right to change the design, technical specifications & dimensions without prior notice.
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HIMALAYA REFRIGERATION INDUSTRIES
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