



WATER COOLER SS 304 20-200 LTR.





HIMALAYA

S.S. 304 WATER COOLER > 20-200 Ltr.









FEATURES

- ENERGY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR
- ECO FRIENDLY REFRIGERANT
- OVERSIZED CONDENSOR

- HIGH AMBIENT OPERATABLE
- SILENT OPERATION
- EASY CONTROLS





From cooling to freezing, the best solutions form HIMALAYA.

As leads in refrigeration solutions for nearly 35 years now, Himalaya has the best solutions to meet all forms of cooling needs. From freezing to cooling applications, our range of commercial & industrial cooling applications is amongst the widest in the industry. They needs. with a combination of features to ensure that is a model designed for your specific needs.

Water coolers are meant to cool water. But how fast, is what really matters. Especially in places like schools, colleges, offices and other corporate and commercial applications where the consumption of water is frequent and high. Which is why you need Himalaya Water Coolers.

Thanks to a powerful and rugged compressor, this latest of coolers cool water surprisingly fast, Also, they come with an all-stainless steel body, making then more durable, And together with the power saving insulation and a comprehensive warranty, these coolers are complete value for money. What's more, even eco-friendly versions of these coolers are available. So you don't just get cold water, you also get a healthy environment, for years to come.

Specifications

Model	Watt	Cooling Capacity Glass/house	Storage Capcty(Ltr).	Power Input Volt/Hz/Ph	W X D X H In Inch	No. Of Connections	Wight Kg Approx.
HR-WC-10-20	150	50	20	230v/50hz/1ph	17" X 17" X 29"	2+1	27
HR-WC-20-40	250	100	40	230v/50hz/1ph	20" X 20" X 44"	2+1	40
HR-WC-40-60	430	200	60	230v/50hz/1ph	22: X 22" X 46"	2+1	46
HR-WC-40-80	430	200	80	230v/50hz/1ph	22" X 22" X 51"	2+1	56
HR-WC-60-80	620	300	80	230v/50hz/1ph	22" X 22" X 52"	2+1	61
HR-WC-60-100	620	300	100	230v/50hz/1ph	24" X 24" X 51"	2+1	71
HR-WC-120-150	960	600	150	230v/50hz/1ph	27" X 27" X 53"	2+1	74
HR-WC-150-150	1250	750	150	230v/50hz/1ph	27" X 27" X 53"	2+1	77
HR-WC-150-225	1250	750	225	230v/50hz/1ph	44" X 29" X 52"	2+1	89
HR-WC-225-225	2000	1125	225	230v/50hz/1ph	44" X 29" X 52"	3+1	118
HR-WC-225-225	2000	1125	225	415v/50hz/3ph	44" X 29" X 52"	3+1	130

Himalaya reserves the right to change the design, technical specifications & dimensions without prior notice.

Global Presence





HIMALAYA REFRIGERATION INDUSTRIES

Plot No 2222, Kranti Gate, Metoda G.I.D.C., Kalawad Road, Rajkot. 360021 (Guj) INDIA.













